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Shri Jigar Bhatt




10

04

20
20

Acha
rya-

Anivarya

Aniv
arya

https://us04web.zoom.us/{/6919459426?pwd=VDI
3bnAwUHp4lLzhgeTJhcmJvdDRmMdz09

10

04

20
20

Shas
tri-2

Dasharoo
pakam

Sahi
tya

https://lus04web.zoom.us/{/69194594267?pwd=m4]
VZBJalDI

11

04

20
20

Shas
tri-2

Dasharoo
pakam

Sahi
tya

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6919459426?pwd=VDI
3bnAwUHp4LzhgeTJhcmJvdDRmdz09

13

04

20
20

Shas
tri-1

Shishupal
vadha

Sahi
tya

https://us04web.zoom.us/j/6919459426?pwd=VDI
3bnAwUHp4LzhgeTJhcmJvdDRmdz09

14

04

20
20

Shas
tri-1

Shishupal
vadha

Sahi
tya

https://lus04web.zoom.us/{/6919459426?pwd=VDI
3bnAwUHp4lLzhgeTJhcmJvdDRmMdz09

14

04

20
20

Shas
tri-2

Svapnavas
avadatta

Sahi
tya

https://lus04web.zoom.us/{/6919459426?pwd=VDI
3bnAwUHp4lLzhgeTJhcmJvdDRmMdz09




